Top 50 Scoring Seasons: Games Played
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Stephen Baby
Riley Nash

Ben Scrivens
Colin Greening
Jared Seminoff
Jared Seminoff
Riley Nash
Topher Scott
Ray Sawada
Doug Krantz

. Colin Greening
. Hank Kempf
. Mark McRae

Mike Knoepfli

. Shane Palahicky

Ryan Vesce
Michael Regush

Morgan Barron

. Kyle Betts

Matthew Cairns

. Yanni Kaldis
. Alec McCrea

. Beau Starrett

Mitch Vanderlaan

. Matthew Nuttle

. Jeremy Downs

Kyler Kovich

. Sullivan Mack

. Dalton Bancroft
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G/GP
0.22
0.36
0.00
0.42
0.03
0.03
0.33
0.28
0.28
0.11
0.39
0.06
0.25
0.22
0.19
0.53
0.33
0.42
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0.08
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A/GP
0.92
0.61
0.00
0.44
0.19
0.11
0.56
0.56
0.44
0.08
0.53
0.14
0.53
0.44
0.36
0.72
0.08
0.50
0.14
0.06
0.67
0.25
0.19
0.53
0.42
0.08
0.25
0.25
0.33

Pts
41
35

0

Pts/GP PIM PIM/GP

1.14
0.97
0.00
0.86
0.22
0.14
0.89
0.83
0.72
0.19
0.92
0.19
0.78
0.67
0.56
1.25
0.42
0.92
0.19
0.11
0.78
0.33
0.42
0.83
0.50
0.17
0.39
0.39
0.75
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60

8
16
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48

1.67
0.94
0.06
0.78
0.83
0.78
0.78
0.28
0.94
0.33
1.14
0.50
0.28
0.17
0.67
0.44
0.33
0.78
0.39
0.61
0.56
0.78
1.67
0.22
0.44
0.67
0.69
0.69
1.33
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Ryan Walsh
Michael Suda
Tyler Catalano
Tim Rego

Ben Robertson
Hoyt Stanley
Jacob Kraft
Blake Gallagher
Mike Devin
David McKee
Justin Krueger
Andy lles

Ryan Vesce
Doug Murray
Stephen Baby
Cam Abbott
Dustin Mowrey
John McCarron
Ben Scrivens
Dan Pegoraro
Sam Paolini
Jared Seminoff
Greg Miller
Sean Whitney
Greg Hornby
Jack O'Leary
Evan Barlow
Blake Gallagher
Joel Lowry

Brian McMeekin

Season Pos Class Cap GP

2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2025
2008
2008
2006
2008
2012
2002
2002
2002
2006
2012
2012
2008
2006
2002
2006
2012
2012
2002
2025
2009
2009
2012
2002

F

m O ©O O =™ O

m O m 606 O 6O O =

m & MM M

n

So
Sr
So
Sr
So
So
So
So
Fr
Ir
So
So
So
Ir
Jr
Sr
So
Fr
So
Sr
Jr
Fr
Ir
Sr
So
Sr
Sr
Ir
Fr
Sr

36
36
36
36
36
36
36
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

G

[EnY
o H O H O N N N OO N O VY

[
= O

tuu O oo o0 » O

15

14

G/GP
0.47
0.00
0.06
0.22
0.06
0.06
0.19
0.17
0.11
0.00
0.11
0.00
0.29
0.31
0.26
0.11
0.23
0.17
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0.14
0.43
0.03
0.40
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0.23
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A/GP
0.39
0.31
0.11
0.44
0.36
0.31
0.17
0.31
0.31
0.03
0.14
0.03
0.57
0.60
0.66
0.34
0.43
0.37
0.03
0.37
0.49
0.17
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0.26
0.14
0.26
0.40
0.60
0.46
0.17
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Pts/GP PIM PIM/GP

0.86
0.31
0.17
0.67
0.42
0.36
0.36
0.49
0.43
0.03
0.26
0.03
0.86
0.91
0.91
0.46
0.66
0.54
0.03
0.51
0.91
0.20
0.89
0.31
0.26
0.49
0.77
0.80
0.63
0.20

21
24
26
18

8
33

4
18
20

0
33

2
10
67
42
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61

2
40
26
76
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16
54
19
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0.58
0.67
0.72
0.50
0.22
0.92
0.11
0.51
0.57
0.00
0.94
0.06
0.29
191
1.20
1.29
1.03
1.74
0.06
1.14
0.74
2.17
0.23
0.46
1.54
0.54
0.80
0.91
1.34
1.14
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Doug Murray
Sam Paolini
Ben Wallace
Liam Motley
Erik Axell

Cam Abbott
Dan Pegoraro
Jeremy Downs
Mike Knoepfli
Charlie Cook
Byron Bitz
Jeremy Downs
Ray Sawada
Dan Pegoraro
Chris Abbott
David McKee
Ray Sawada
Topher Scott
Mark McRae

Michael Kennedy

Tyler Mugford
Matt Moulson
Charlie Cook
Topher Scott
Mike Iggulden
Ryan Smart
Gabriel Seger
Jake Weidner
Jack O'Leary

Hoyt Stanley
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2003
2003
2003
2019
2012
2003
2003
2002
2005
2005
2006
2005
2006
2005
2005
2005
2005
2005
2002
2006
2006
2006
2002
2006
2005
1997
2024
2017
2024
2024

D

F
D
F

n

m m O M Mmoo

m ™ m ™ O

Sr
Sr
Jr
Fr
Jr
Fr
Fr
Fr
Sr
Sr
Jr
Sr
So
Ir
Jr
So
Fr
Fr
Ir
Fr
Fr
Sr
Fr
So
Sr
Ir
Sr
Sr
Ir
Fr

C

35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35
35

G

13

R 0O N O B W

= =
o o N

= W 00 U A O N N N N

[EEN
(o]

10

14

G/GP
0.14
0.37
0.09
0.03
0.00
0.20
0.17
0.03
0.34
0.26
0.29
0.06
0.20
0.20
0.20
0.00
0.11
0.14
0.23
0.09
0.03
0.51
0.06
0.17
0.29
0.14
0.40
0.23
0.20
0.06
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13
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13
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30
16

A/GP
0.57
0.49
0.11
0.03
0.11
0.29
0.29
0.09
0.37
0.37
0.51
0.17
0.37
0.46
0.17
0.00
0.14
0.54
0.63
0.11
0.17
0.57
0.26
0.63
0.23
0.34
0.86
0.46
0.23
0.23

Pts/GP PIM PIM/GP

0.71
0.86
0.20
0.06
0.11
0.49
0.46
0.11
0.71
0.63
0.80
0.23
0.57
0.66
0.37
0.00
0.26
0.69
0.86
0.20
0.20
1.09
0.31
0.80
0.51
0.49
1.26
0.69
0.43
0.29
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6
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48
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22
18
54
14
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12

8
20
16
36
12
22

0.86
0.69
0.17
0.29
1.11
0.40
0.74
0.40
0.57
0.86
1.49
0.51
0.57
0.74
0.11
0.11
1.37
0.23
0.63
0.51
1.54
0.40
0.29
0.34
0.23
0.57
0.46
1.03
0.34
0.63
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Ryan Walsh
Vinnie Auger

Eric Freschi
Darren Tymchyshy
Patrick McCarron
Nick DeSantis
Kyle Knopp

Jeff Oates

Hank Kempf

Tim Rego

Kyle Penney
Ondrej Psenicka
Jonathan Castagna
Alec McCrea
Tony Bergin
Yanni Kaldis
Steve Wilson

Ben Robertson
Keir Ross

Sean Collins
Mitch Vanderlaan
Beau Starrett
Justin Krueger
Anthony Angello
Ryan Moynihan
Alex Rauter
Trevor Yates
Jared Fiegl

Jacob Kraft

Doug Stienstra

Season Pos Class Cap GP
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G/GP
0.34
0.14
0.06
0.34
0.17
0.23
0.37
0.09
0.03
0.06
0.29
0.26
0.31
0.03
0.31
0.03
0.09
0.14
0.06
0.37
0.43
0.11
0.03
0.34
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0.34
0.06
0.11
0.17
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A/GP
0.29
0.34
0.34
0.43
0.54
0.17
0.51
0.17
0.20
0.23
0.51
0.34
0.40
0.26
0.20
0.37
0.43
0.51
0.14
0.37
0.37
0.29
0.11
0.23
0.54
0.26
0.29
0.11
0.26
0.29

Pts/GP PIM PIM/GP

0.63
0.49
0.40
0.77
0.71
0.40
0.89
0.26
0.23
0.29
0.80
0.60
0.71
0.29
0.51
0.40
0.51
0.66
0.20
0.74
0.80
0.40
0.14
0.57
0.77
0.49
0.63
0.17
0.37
0.46
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6
14
12
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18
30
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10
59
26
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2
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14

6
26
24
51
30
12
12
32
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0.60
0.57
1.09
0.46
1.17
0.86
0.17
0.40
0.34
0.40
0.51
0.86
0.71
0.29
1.69
0.74
1.71
0.06
0.34
0.40
0.17
0.74
0.69
1.46
0.86
0.34
0.34
0.91
0.06
1.00



